Fall 2022

SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

00372
01268
01287
00330
02294
00821
01376
00556
02863
01338
00268
01372
00794
01096
00671
00925
00645
01132
00645
01308
01375
00415
00757
00611
02778
00676
01211
05236
05161
00508
01054
01092
00506
01321
07238
00748
00785
07272
09450
01054
01345
01120
01041
00892
01338
02863
01375

Caroline
Yvan
Benoit
Jerome
Jocelyne
Sergio
Martin
Simon
Sylvie
Gilles
Line
Deschatelets
Dustin
Stephane
Stephane
Jean-
Samuel
Danik
Samuel
Gaetan
Francois
Diane
Mehdi
Dennis
Yves
Andre
Karl
Lawrence
Claire
Francis
Benoit
Xavier
Robert
Gerald
Melanie
Bernard
Jocelyn
Paulette
Luc
Benoit
Erwin
Martin
Gilles
Richard
Gilles
Sylvie
Francois

Trudeau
Boilard
Darsigny
Nourrain
Nault
Medrano
Giard
Mallet
Lepage
Pepin
Marier
Mathieu
Wontka
Lavoie
Mallet
Limoges
Gauvreau
Lavallée
Gauvreau
Bouffard
Auclair
Ducap
Smati
Hannigan
Blais
Lemay
Maheu
Ma
Liscourt
Montreuil
Foisy
Aliaga
Rivet
Blaquere
Tyberghien
Panneton
Poirier
Lavallee
Gibeault
Foisy
Cando
Rey
Lebel
Payette
Pepin
Lepage
Auclair
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8-Ball

Team

Team Name

50502
51504
50505
50101
50506
50102
51502
50507
51503
51505
50503
51004
50106
51003
50507
50108
52501
51006
50505
51005
51505
50103
50102
50501
50501
50504
50106
51004
50506
50107
51502
50103
50102
50109
51001
51006
50105
50507
50103
52502
50105
52502
51001
51006
52505
52503
52505

8-Ball

Les Tigers

Spin Br8ker's

Les Putting Cat
2Cool4Pool
Shooting Stars
Black Scorpions
Déesse et ses poches
DeadPoolers

8Ball Snipers

Les Predateurs
Les Vikings

The Resistance
Red Dragon

La 8 au coin
DeadPoolers
Chalk N Roll
Ardoises

Les Crazy Eight
Les Putting Cat
Ragnar

Les Predateurs
Les Joyeux

Black Scorpions
Sons of pool

Sons of pool

Les Balles en Main
Red Dragon

The Resistance
Shooting Stars
Team Spirit
Déesse et ses poches
Les Joyeux

Black Scorpions
Equipe 9

La Familia

Les Crazy Eight
Les Amateurs
DeadPoolers

Les Joyeux
Déesse et ses poches
Les Amateurs
Déesse et ses poches
La Familia

Les Crazy Eight
Les Predateurs
8Ball Snipers

Les Predateurs

Gender: All

PA
76.1905%
73.3333%
70.8333%
66.6667%
66.6667%
63.3333%
62.9630%
62.5000%
61.9048%
61.1111%
61.1111%
61.1111%
60.6061%
60.6061%
60.0000%
59.2593%
59.2593%
58.3333%
57.1429%
57.1429%
57.1429%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.4103%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
55.5556%
54.7619%
54.5455%
54.5455%
54.1667%
54.1667%
53.3333%
53.3333%
52.3810%
52.3810%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.5152%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.1481%
48.1481%

2.2857
2.2000
2.1250
2.0000
2.0000
1.9000
1.8889
1.8750
1.8571
1.8333
1.8333
1.8333
1.8182
1.8182
1.8000
1.7778
1.7778
1.7500
1.7143
1.7143
1.7143
1.7000
1.7000
1.6923
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6667
1.6429
1.6364
1.6364
1.6250
1.6250
1.6000
1.6000
1.5714
1.5714
1.5714
1.5556
1.5455
1.5000
1.5000
1.4444
1.4444
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SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

01160
01465
00043
01193
00218
00431
00490
00437
00927
07272
01120
01226
00829
00403
00489
01268
00560
07261
01358
07059
01376
01358
00337
00647
02294
01366
01009
03039
00324
01365
07272
01085
01205
01193
01268
00645
00436
01361
00133
00180
01366
02294
00133
01205
01225
00578
00918

Luc
Jean-Guy
Nathalie
Jenny
Jacques
Kurri
Melissa
Alain
Olivier
Paulette
Martin
Darleen
Daniel
Jose Luis
Dominic
Yvan
Jody
Sylvie
David
Marie-Eve
Martin
David
Paul
Mario
Jocelyne
Bruno
Gaetan
Lyne
Alexandre
Ghislain
Paulette
Julien
Eddy
Jenny
Yvan
Samuel
Antoine
Stephane
Francois
Stephane
Bruno
Jocelyne
Francois
Eddy
Pierre
Martin
Robert

Tremblay
Bujold
Richer
Gendron
Marcoux
Delaronde
Montour
Desjardins
Darsigny
Lavallee
Rey
Thompson
De Castris
Carmona
Massé
Boilard
Kieran
Goyette
Marois
Gordon
Giard
Marois
Bonneau
Racine
Nault
Hebert
Laliberte
Yelle
Mondor
Gagne
Lavallee
Dube
Turcotte
Gendron
Boilard
Gauvreau
Lam-Ducap
Girard
Lamothe
Bates
Hebert
Nault
Lamothe
Turcotte
Giguere
Leduc
Daoust
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Team

Team Name

50107
50110
51006
51503
50101
50106
50104
50501
50505
52501
51502
50109
50101
50507
50104
50506
50101
51003
51504
51002
52502
52504
50107
50505
51501
51505
51003
51002
50106
50105
51501
51005
51503
52503
52504
51501
50103
50105
52504
50506
52505
52501
51504
52503
50105
50101
50102

8-Ball

Team Spirit
Outsiders

Les Crazy Eight
8Ball Snipers
2Cool4Pool
Red Dragon
Les Fire Balls
Sons of pool
Les Putting Cat
Ardoises
Déesse et ses poches
Equipe 9
2Cool4Pool
DeadPoolers
Les Fire Balls
Shooting Stars
2Cool4Pool

La 8 au coin
Spin Br8ker's
Les Bulldogs
Déesse et ses poches
Spin Br8ker's
Team Spirit
Les Putting Cat
Ardoises

Les Predateurs
La 8 au coin
Les Bulldogs
Red Dragon
Les Amateurs
Ardoises
Ragnar

8Ball Snipers
8Ball Snipers
Spin Br8ker's
Ardoises

Les Joyeux
Les Amateurs
Spin Br8ker's
Shooting Stars
Les Predateurs
Ardoises

Spin Br8ker's
8Ball Snipers
Les Amateurs
2Cool4Pool
Black Scorpions

PA
47.6190%
47.6190%
45.8333%
45.8333%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
43.3333%
42.8571%
42.8571%
42.8571%
42.8571%
42.4242%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.0256%
40.7407%
40.0000%
40.0000%
39.3939%
38.8889%
38.8889%
38.0952%
38.0952%
38.0952%
38.0952%
38.0952%
37.5000%
37.5000%
37.0370%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
30.0000%
29.6296%
29.1667%
29.1667%
29.1667%
28.5714%
28.5714%
27.7778%
27.7778%
27.2727%
26.6667%

1.4286
1.4286
1.3750
1.3750
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.3000
1.2857
1.2857
1.2857
1.2857
1.2727
1.2500
1.2500
1.2308
1.2222
1.2000
1.2000
1.1818
1667
1667
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
.1250
.1250
1.1111
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.9000
0.8889
0.8750
0.8750
0.8750
0.8571
0.8571
0.8333
0.8333
0.8182
0.8000
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SL Tier: Blanc (8b)

09115
00142
01238
01318
01017
00469

Josee
Joanie
Francois
Alexis
Claude
Joseph

Gagne
Ouellet
Chaput
Frappier
Daoust
Verelli

SL Tier: Gris (8b)

01352
07303
00550
01457
11001
01297
01176
01297
07169
00410
02446
02969
01352
02446
01385
01007
02446
00441
01344
01110
00768
01039
00985
00410
01215
00876
00410
00010
00838
08837
02163
01039
09779
09779
02884
01091
00422
09779

Cedric
Jocelyn
Daniel
Bernard
Denis
Mathieu
Christophe
Mathieu
Pierre
Mario
Rejean
Richard
Cedric
Rejean
Daniel
Claude
Rejean
Daniel
Albert
David
Sylvain
Michel
Florian
Mario
Denis
Dan
Mario
Serge
Denis
Jean-Pierre
Roberto
Michel
Rudy
Rudy
Rachid
Luis
Yannick
Rudy

Duchesne
Peladeau
Filiatrault
Mongrin
Poitras
Barbeau
Boyer
Barbeau
Paquette
Nadeau
Villeneuve
Huynh
Duchesne
Villeneuve
Paille
Albert
Villeneuve
Perrier
Cavaiola
Gauthier
Brunet
Renaud
Minaniruyagira
Nadeau
Berube
Pritchard
Nadeau
Massé
Rillo
Nafekh
Mas
Renaud
Thomas
Thomas
Majdi
Garcia Manrique
Giroux
Thomas

SL Tier: Noir (8b)

05124

Michel

Therrien

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name
Les Bulldogs
Les Tigers
Sons of pool
Les Amateurs
Les Bulldogs
Les Fire Balls
Team Name

Les Predateurs
Les Tigers
2Cool4Pool
Outsiders
2Cool4Pool
8Ball Snipers
Chalk N Roll
8Ball Snipers
Les Crazy Eight
Les Predateurs
Déesse et ses poches
The Resistance
Les Predateurs
Ragnar
Outsiders
Team Spirit
Déesse et ses poches
Equipe 9
Outsiders
Ragnar

Les Vikings
8Ball Snipers
La Familia

Les Predateurs
Les Amateurs
Chalk N Roll
Les Tigers

Les Fire Balls
The Resistance
Les Joyeux
Shooting Stars
8Ball Snipers
Ardoises
Ardoises

Les Bulldogs
Equipe 9

Red Dragon
Les Crazy Eight
Team Name

Déesse et ses poches

PA
25.9259%
25.9259%
25.6410%
20.0000%
13.3333%
13.3333%
PA

76.1905%
70.3704%
61.9048%
61.1111%
57.1429%
57.1429%
55.5556%
55.5556%
54.1667%
54.1667%
52.3810%
52.3810%
52.3810%
51.8519%
51.5152%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.4848%
48.1481%
47.6190%
45.8333%
45.8333%
44 .4444%
41.0256%
40.7407%
40.0000%
37.0370%
37.0370%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
29.1667%
27.7778%
23.8095%
23.3333%
20.8333%
0.0000%
PA

86.6667%

0.7778
0.7778
0.7692
0.6000
0.4000
0.4000
PPM

2.2857
2.1111
1.8571
1.8333
1.7143
1.7143
1.6667
1.6667
1.6250
1.6250
1.5714
1.5714
1.5714
1.5556
1.5455
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4545
1.4444
1.4286
1.3750
1.3750
1.3333
1.2308
1.2222
1.2000
1.1111
1.1111
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.8750
0.8333
0.7143
0.7000
0.6250
0.0000
PPM

2.6000

Place
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SL Tier: Noir (8b)

00068
00235
00068
04257
01388
00078
00108
00922
07196
00663
00504
00155
02203
04257
00922
00922
02821
00187
02630
05124
02821
05130
00835
04257
00108
00122
00411
00371

Elvis
Tony
Elvis
William
Richard
Pascal
Stephane
Mathieu
Julien
Gilles
Aristithis
Benoit
Luc
William
Mathieu
Mathieu
Gaetan
Michel
Eric
Michel
Gaetan
Bernard
Remi
William
Stephane
Mario
Jonathan
Jonathan

Joubert
LaBattaglia
Joubert
Lemoine
Mercier
Roy

Roy
Dupuis
Sanscartier
Larocque
Koukopoulos
Vallieres
Simard
Lemoine
Dupuis
Dupuis
Lavigne
Leblanc
Rousseau
Therrien
Lavigne
Portier
Touchette
Lemoine
Roy
Ouellet
Tetrault
Magnan

SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01171
01269
01314
01285
00983
01142
01137
01142
01364
00104
00358
01316
01300
01252
00851
01244
01142
01271

Francgois
Yvonne
Jean
Sophie
Jessie
Virginie
Lyne
Virginie
Carolynn
Marie-
Janelle
Miche
Hugo
Nicole
Francis
Hugo
Virginie
Benoit

Langlois
René
Auclair
Sanscartier
Daudelin
Lavallee
Boudreault
Lavallee
Lawlis
Myre
Favreau
Gilliard
Aranda
Trudeau
Le

Choi
Lavallee
Savoie
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Team Name

8Ball Snipers

Red Dragon

8Ball Snipers
Ardoises

Les Fire Balls

Les Balles en Main
Les Predateurs

Les Balles en Main

La Familia

Les Vikings

Chalk N Roll

Shooting Stars

La 8 au coin
DeadPoolers

Spin Br8ker's

Spin Br8ker's

Déesse et ses poches
Les Putting Cat
DeadPoolers

Déesse et ses poches
Déesse et ses poches
La 8 au coin

Les Putting Cat
Ardoises

Les Predateurs

Les Tigers

Sons of pool

Black Scorpions
Team Name

Black Scorpions
Les Tigers

Les Predateurs
La Familia
Ardoises

Les Crazy Eight
Déesse et ses poches
Ardoises

Les Predateurs
2Cool4Pool

Les Crazy Eight
Chalk N Roll
Black Scorpions
Les Joyeux

The Resistance
Red Dragon
Ardoises

Les Putting Cat

PA
62.9630%
62.9630%
62.5000%
61.1111%
59.2593%
57.5758%
57.1429%
54.5455%
53.8462%
51.8519%
50.0000%
50.0000%
42.4242%
41.6667%
40.7407%
38.8889%
38.0952%
37.5000%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
29.6296%
28.5714%
28.5714%
27.7778%
26.6667%
22.2222%
19.0476%
PA

81.4815%
80.9524%
79.1667%
77.7778%
75.7576%
73.3333%
70.3704%
66.6667%
66.6667%
60.6061%
58.3333%
57.5758%
57.1429%
55.5556%
55.5556%
54.1667%
54.1667%
53.3333%

1.8889
1.8889
1.8750
1.8333
1.7778
1.7273
1.7143
1.6364
1.6154
1.5556
1.5000
1.5000
1.2727
1.2500
1.2222
1.1667
1.1429
1.1250
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.8889
0.8571
0.8571
0.8333
0.8000
0.6667
0.5714
PPM

2.4444
2.4286
2.3750
2.3333
2.2727
2.2000
2.1111
2.0000
2.0000
1.8182
1.7500
1.7273
1.7143
1.6667
1.6667
1.6250
1.6250
1.6000
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SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01084
01378
00065
01314
00287
00983
01088
01231
00807
01277
01288
01056
00419
02901
01231
00351
00803
00960
07257
00955
01222
01116
00968
01163
00983
00760
00734
01231
01397
00853
09384
01239
00776
01377
00376
01137
01088
01108
01071
00462
00554
00779
00079
00358
01088
01273
01311

Yvette
Pierre-Marc
Christiane
Jean
Lucie
Jessie
Lucie
Diane
Dave
Sonia
Audrey
Kimberly
Marie-Josee
Cindy
Diane
Pierre
Jocelyne
Michel
Suzanne
Tanya
Yannick
Chase
Jacques
Elodie
Jessie
Maude
Cynthia
Diane
Christian
Felix
Bronson
Dean
Pierre
Suzanne
Christine
Lyne
Lucie
Lyne
Junior
Nicole
Lise
Alexandre
Marie-Anne
Janelle
Lucie
Francis
Julie

Larocque
Rioux
Blass
Auclair
Mercier
Daudelin
Dube
Lalonde
April
Brunette
Ares
Lordon Mercier
Croteau
Cheung
Lalonde
Gosselin
Orsini
Desmarais
Pilon
Orsini
Bourassa
Brascoup
St-Roch
Gervais
Daudelin
Bagg-Jacques
Lussier
Lalonde
Bavota
Brais-Brunet
Kiu
Brascoup
Sicard
Gaudette
Auclair
Boudreault
Dube
Leblanc
Lamontagne
Tetreault
Harnois
Girard
Michaud
Favreau
Dube
Morel
Vachon
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Team Name

Les Vikings
Outsiders

Chalk N Roll

Les Predateurs
Les Bulldogs

Les Vikings

Les Tigers
DeadPoolers

Les Balles en Main
Team Spirit

Spin Br8ker's

Les Tigers

Chalk N Roll

The Resistance
Ardoises

Les Joyeux

Les Fire Balls

La 8 au coin

La Familia

Team Spirit
Ragnar

Equipe 9

Ragnar

Les Balles en Main
Ardoises

Les Balles en Main
Les Balles en Main
Ardoises

La 8 au coin

Les Vikings

The Resistance
Equipe 9

Sons of pool
Outsiders

Les Joyeux
Déesse et ses poches
Spin Br8ker's

Les Putting Cat
8Ball Snipers

La Familia

Red Dragon

La Familia

Les Fire Balls
Shooting Stars
Spin Br8ker's
Chalk N Roll

La 8 au coin

PA
53.3333%
52.3810%
51.5152%
51.5152%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.1481%
48.1481%
48.1481%
47.6190%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.6667%
45.4545%
45.4545%
45.4545%
44.4444%
44.4444%
44.4444%
42.8571%
42.8571%
42.4242%
42.4242%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
41.6667%
40.7407%
40.7407%
40.7407%
38.8889%
38.4615%
37.5000%
37.5000%
36.6667%
36.3636%
35.8974%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%

1.6000
1.5714
1.5455
1.5455
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4444
1.4444
1.4444
1.4286
1.4000
1.4000
1.4000
1.3636
1.3636
1.3636
1.3333
1.3333
1.3333
1.2857
1.2857
1.2727
1.2727
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2500
1.2222
1.2222
1.2222
1.1667
1.1538
1.1250
1.1250
1.1000
1.0909
1.0769
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000




SL Tier: Vert (8b)

01364
01269
01317
01317
01317
01332
01098
01288
01071
00831
00896
01131
01331
00884
01269
01383
01180
00483

Carolynn

Yvonne
William
William
William

lan
Hoang-Son

Audrey
Junior
Joannie

Gerry

Alain

Gabryel
Michel

Yvonne
Jeannine

Lyne

Angela

Lawlis
René
Lecompte
Lecompte
Lecompte
Boulerice
Tran

Ares
Lamontagne
Van Houtte
Normand
Wilson
Chambers
Dugal
René
Godin
Paquette
Minicucci
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Team

Team Name

51505
52504
52502
50506
51502
50503
51004
52504
52503
50507
50107
51002
50109
50107
51504
50503
51002
50104

9-Ball

Les Predateurs

Spin Br8ker's

Déesse et ses poches
Shooting Stars
Déesse et ses poches
Les Vikings

The Resistance

Spin Br8ker's

8Ball Snipers
DeadPoolers

Team Spirit

Les Bulldogs

Equipe 9

Team Spirit

Spin Br8ker's

Les Vikings

Les Bulldogs

Les Fire Balls

PA
33.3333%
29.6296%
29.6296%
29.6296%
29.1667%
28.5714%
27.7778%
26.6667%
25.0000%
23.3333%
23.3333%
20.8333%
19.0476%
18.5185%
18.5185%
14.2857%
13.3333%
13.3333%

1.0000
0.8889
0.8889
0.8889
0.8750
0.8571
0.8333
0.8000
0.7500
0.7000
0.7000
0.6250
0.5714
0.5556
0.5556
0.4286
0.4000
0.4000




SL Tier: Blanc

01296
01429
00388
00259
01344
01147
01242
00431
01382
05352
09455
01226
01238
00377
01303
00620
01289
01333
00676
07261
01328
05236
07059
00884
00437
01336
07380
00851
01320
01372
00961
07261
00669
01302
05161
02778
01140
00372
00489
00807
01225
00645
01053
00168
00927
00968
00931

Leo Franco
Paul
Jean-Denis
Tristan
Albert
Daniel
Frederik
Kurri

Luc

Pierre
Jared
Darleen
Francois
Guy
Sylvain
Alexandre
Thierry
Martin
Andre
Sylvie
Stephane
Lawrence
Marie-Eve
Michel
Alain
Michel
Simon
Francis
Steve
Deschatelets
Renan
Sylvie
Rene
Gaetan
Claire
Yves
Marc
Caroline
Dominic
Dave
Pierre
Samuel
Pierre
Manon
Olivier
Jacques
Alexandro

Madriaga
Pinel

Pare
Desgroseilliers
Cavaiola
Laroche
Giroux
Delaronde
Thibault
Goyette
Wielkanoc
Thompson
Chaput
Mongenais
Beaudin
Benoit-Germain
Vieux
Beausoleil
Lemay
Goyette
Dube

Ma
Gordon
Dugal
Desjardins
Nareau
Roy

Le
Beausoleil
Mathieu
Moguel
Goyette
Werner
Lehoux
Liscourt
Blais
Trottier
Trudeau
Massé
April
Giguere
Gauvreau
Bissonnette
Desnoyers
Darsigny
St-Roch
Moguel
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Team Name

The WingBalls Fantasticos

Shooter Shots
Rack of Ages
Les Plus Meilleurs
Red Dragon
Team Cross Side
Red Dragon

Red Dragon
Eagle 9

Les Aspirants
Team Number 10.v2
Magnum Force
Sons of pool
Eagle 9
LoverPool

Les Underdogs
Les Snowbirds
Shooter Shots
Les Balles en Main
La 8 au coin

Les Breakers
The Resistance
Les Bulldogs
Magnum Force
Sons of pool
Shooter Shots
The Inspirations
The Resistance
Shooter Shots
The Resistance
Eagle 9

Les Aspirants
Les Collégiens
The Inspirations
Shooting Stars
Sons of pool

Les Farfadets
Les Tigers

Les Fire Balls
Les Balles en Main
Lucky Charms
Les Putting Cat
Le Fun Club
LoverPool

Les Putting Cat
Ragnar

Eagle 9

PA
69.2857%
66.6667%
66.2500%
65.4545%
65.0000%
64.0000%
63.7500%
62.7778%
62.5000%
61.8750%
61.6667%
61.0000%
60.7692%
60.6250%
60.6250%
60.5556%
60.5556%
60.5000%
59.5833%
58.0000%
57.9167%
57.7778%
57.6923%
57.2727%
57.2222%
57.0000%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.6667%
56.4286%
56.3636%
56.0000%
56.0000%
55.8333%
55.6250%
55.5556%
55.3571%
55.0000%
54.6154%
54.5000%
54.5000%
54.4444%
54.4444%
54.3750%
54.2857%
54.2857%
54.2308%

PPM
13.8571
13.3333
13.2500
13.0909
13.0000
12.8000
12.7500
12.5556
12.5000
12.3750
12.3333
12.2000
12.1538
12.1250
12.1250
121111
121111
12.1000
11.9167
11.6000
11.5833
11.5556
11.56385
11.4545
11.4444
11.4000
11.3333
11.3333
11.3333
11.2857
11.2727
11.2000
11.2000
11.1667
11.1250
11.1111
11.0714
11.0000
10.9231
10.9000
10.9000
10.8889
10.8889
10.8750
10.8571
10.8571
10.8462
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SL Tier: Blanc

07115
07238
07380
05236
01063
01041
02294
01268
01092
00218
00142
01017
00671
01380
01096
01167
01138
09780
00766
01473
01498
01009
01211
00857
00926
09971
00087
01037
01251
00808
00785
09753
00292
00556
01371
00334
01309
01367
01287
00490
07090
00892
00180
00568
00748
01121
00052

Marc-Andre
Melanie
Simon
Lawrence
Alexandre
Gilles
Jocelyne
Yvan
Xavier
Jacques
Joanie
Claude
Stephane
Arvin
Stephane
Kenneth
Alain
John Amir
Pascal
Eric
Stephane
Gaetan
Karl
Mathieu
Richard
Jean-Marc
Daniel
Claude
Stephane
Bernard
Jocelyn
Rene
Stephane
Simon
Remi

Bill

John
Daniel
Benoit
Melissa
Donald
Richard
Stephane
Mario
Bernard
Alexandre
Nicolas

Dufresne
Tyberghien
Roy

Ma
Mercier
Lebel
Nault
Boilard
Aliaga
Marcoux
Ouellet
Daoust
Mallet
Matienzo
Lavoie
Minogue
Gagnon
C.
Deslandes
Lafortune
Levesque
Laliberte
Maheu
Trudel-Lapierre
Lecompte
Metivier
Vaillancourt
Chartier
Begin
Boileau
Poirier
Gelinas
Binet
Mallet
Belanger
Palmater
Palmater
Duhaime
Darsigny
Montour
Lord
Payette
Bates
Robert
Panneton
Audet
Gadzinski

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name
Les Billaroides
La Familia
Money Ball
Team Number 10.v2
The Shooters

La Familia
Shooting Stars
Shooting Stars
Les Predateurs
2Cool4Pool

Les Tigers

Les Bulldogs
DeadPoolers
Team Spirit
Money Ball
Team Cross Side
Max Team

Les premiers arrivés
Shooter Shots
Tornado Warning
Le Fun Club

La 8 au coin

Red Dragon

The Inspirations
Tornado Warning
Eagle 9

Les premiers arrivés
The Inspirations
Les copains

Les Snowbirds

The WingBalls Fantasticos

Les premiers arrivés
Les premiers arrivés
DeadPoolers

Red Dragon

Les Predateurs

Les Predateurs

Les copains

Les Putting Cat

Les Fire Balls
Dream Team

Les Crazy Eight
Shooting Stars

Le Fun Club

Les Crazy Eight

Les Underdogs

Max Team

PA
54.0909%
53.7500%
53.1250%
53.0769%
53.0000%
53.0000%
52.5000%
52.2727%
52.2222%
52.1429%
52.0000%
52.0000%
51.8750%
51.8750%
51.8182%
51.6667%
51.5385%
51.5000%
51.1111%
51.0714%
50.8333%
50.7143%
50.4545%
50.4167%
50.4167%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.5000%
49.5000%
49.4444%
48.8889%
48.7500%
48.3333%
48.1818%
48.0769%
48.0000%
47.8571%
47.2222%
47.2222%
47.2222%
47.1429%
47.0000%
46.8750%
46.5000%
46.4286%

10.8182
10.7500
10.6250
10.6154
10.6000
10.6000
10.5000
10.4545
10.4444
10.4286
10.4000
10.4000
10.3750
10.3750
10.3636
10.3333
10.3077
10.3000
10.2222
10.2143
10.1667
10.1429
10.0909
10.0833
10.0833
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9000
9.9000
9.8889
9.7778
9.7500
9.6667
9.6364
9.6154
9.6000
9.5714
9.4444
9.4444
9.4444
9.4286
9.4000
9.3750
9.3000
9.2857




SL Tier: Blanc SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place
00560 Jody Kieran 5 8 4 11101 2Cool4Pool 46.2500% 9.2500 95
00629 Jean- Sevigny 4 9 4 10708 Les Underdogs 46.1111% 9.2222 96
01096 Stephane Lavoie 4 10 5 11003 La 8 aucoin 46.0000% 9.2000 97
09284 Canute Lui 5 8 3 10706 Team Number 10.v2 45.6250% 9.1250 98
00918 Robert Daoust 4 12 4 10105 Le Repere 45.4167% 9.0833 99
09279 Chantal Goyette 5 9 4 10705 Billes-Art 45.0000% 9.0000 100
00029 Josee Gagnon 5 9 4 10709 Max Team 45.0000% 9.0000 100
00043 Nathalie Richer 4 7 3 11006 Les Crazy Eight 45.0000% 9.0000 100
01017 Claude Daoust 4 12 4 10707 Money Ball 45.0000% 9.0000 100
00295 Stephane Boucher 4 10 4 11102 Les Farfadets 44.5000% 8.9000 104
01085 Julien Dube 5 7 3 10707 Money Ball 44.2857% 8.8571 105
01308 Gaetan Bouffard 4 11 5 11005 Ragnar 44.0909% 8.8182 106
01096 Stephane Lavoie 4 14 5 10906 Les Snowbirds 43.9286% 8.7857 107
00819 Marcel Laliberte 4 9 3 10708 Les Underdogs 43.8889% 8.7778 108
00506 Robert Rivet 5 1 4 10110 Les Collégiens 43.6364% 8.7273 109
01203 Denis Cardin 5 M 5 10902 Les Aspirants 43.6364% 8.7273 109
00563 John Sibley 5 9 3 10108 Minnesota Fats 43.3333% 8.6667 111
01085 Julien Dube 5 10 3 11005 Ragnar 43.0000% 8.6000 112
00272 Sandra MacKay 5 12 5 10109 Magnum Force 42.9167% 8.5833 113
00059 Jean- Massé 4 10 4 10103 Les Fire Balls 42.5000% 8.5000 114
01213 Claude Perryman 5 10 5 10901 Les premiers arrivés 42.5000% 8.5000 114
01132 Danik Lavallée 4 8 3 11006 Les Crazy Eight 42.5000% 8.5000 114
07272 Paulette Lavallee 5 8 3 10507 DeadPoolers 42.5000% 8.5000 114
00287 Lucie Mercier 4 9 2 11002 Les Bulldogs 42.2222% 8.4444 118
00892 Richard Payette 4 9 3 10704 Dream Team 42.2222% 8.4444 118
00469 Joseph Verelli 4 8 3 10104 The Shooters 41.8750% 8.3750 120
00208 Caroline Caouette 4 10 3 10111 Les Plus Meilleurs 41.5000% 8.3000 121
00785 Jocelyn Poirier 4 8 3 10106 Les Dynamiques 40.0000% 8.0000 122
00015 Alain Dubuc 4 10 3 11102 Les Farfadets 40.0000% 8.0000 122
00065 Christiane  Blass 4 10 2 11103 Chalk N Roll 39.0000% 7.8000 124
00974 Gerald Kieran 5 8 2 11108 The WingBalls Fantasticos 35.6250% 7.1250 125
03039 Lyne Yelle 4 8 1 11002 Les Bulldogs 33.1250% 6.6250 126
00925 Jean- Limoges 5 7 1 11103 Chalk N Roll 31.4286% 6.2857 127

SL Tier: Gris SL MP MW Team Team Name PA PPM Place
00985 Florian Minaniruyagira 7 6 6 10707 Money Ball 75.0000% 15.0000 1
00317 Mathieu Sibley 6 8 6 10108 Minnesota Fats 68.7500% 13.7500 2
00922 Mathieu Dupuis 7 7 6 10504 Les Balles en Main 68.5714% 13.7143 3
00528 Enrico Rey Gutierrez 7 12 10 10113 Team Spirit 67.5000% 13.5000 4
01215 Denis Berube 6 12 8 11105 Lucky Charms 66.2500% 13.2500 5
01224 Daniel Guay 6 8 6 10703 Eagle9 65.6250% 13.1250 6
01160 Luc Tremblay 7 5 4 10113 Team Spirit 65.0000% 13.0000 7
00010 Serge Massé 6 7 6 10103 Les Fire Balls 62.1429% 12.4286 8
00504 Aristithis Koukopoulos 7 7 5 11103 Chalk N Roll 61.4286% 12.2857 9
00821 Sergio Medrano 6 7 5 11105 Lucky Charms 61.4286% 12.2857 9
00122 Mario Ouellet 7 9 6 10502 Les Tigers 60.0000% 12.0000 11
00380 Dave Couvrette 6 9 8 10708 Les Underdogs 60.0000% 12.0000 11
01070 Yannick Mercier 6 9 6 10104 The Shooters 60.0000% 12.0000 11

9-Ball



SL Tier: Gris

00531
01329
01124
09779
00890
09165
00013
00794
07303
00161
00371
02203
00410
00550
00422
00241
02884
00985
02969
00508
02087
01264
00594
02630
00765
09779
01245
01326
00375
00768
07169
11001
00709
01110
00407
08837
00689
02884
05008
04032
00411
07100
02446
02203
00838
00223
01345

Yves
Andre
Patrick
Rudy
David
Claude
Jean-Yves
Dustin
Jocelyn
Daniel
Jonathan
Luc
Mario
Daniel
Yannick
Barry
Rachid
Florian
Richard
Francis
Olivier
Felix
Mathis
Eric
Dominic
Rudy
Mario
Michel
Jean-Luc
Sylvain
Pierre
Denis
Steve
David
Gerard
Jean-Pierre
Benoit
Rachid
Antoine
John
Jonathan
Guy
Rejean
Luc
Denis
Jonathan
Erwin

Paquet
Arsenault
Chamoun
Thomas
Martinez
Pinard
Bissonnette
Wontka
Peladeau
Tiscia
Magnan
Simard
Nadeau
Filiatrault
Giroux
Yates
Maijdi
Minaniruyagira
Huynh
Montreuil
Raymond
Dupont
Desgroseilliers
Rousseau
Lazure
Thomas
Olivier
Dubord
Deneault
Brunet
Paquette
Poitras
Remillard
Gauthier
Guerin
Nafekh
Archambault
Maijdi
Portelance
Lanktree
Tetrault
Bordeleau
Villeneuve
Simard
Rillo
Beaudoin
Cando
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Team

Team Name

10904
10114
10905
11006
11108
10114
11104
10102
10502
10101
10104
11003
10502
11101
10102
11108
11002
11001
11004
10109
10704
10903
10111
10507
10107
10703
11102
11107
10101
10503
11006
11101
10701
11005
10101
10106
10110
10702
10704
10705
10501
10903
11005
10707
11004
11103
10114

9-Ball

The Inspirations
Tornado Warning
Team Cross Side
Les Crazy Eight
The WingBalls Fantasticos
Tornado Warning
Le Fun Club

Red Dragon

Les Tigers

Les Kingpins
The Shooters

La 8 au coin

Les Tigers
2Cool4Pool

Red Dragon

The WingBalls Fantasticos
Les Bulldogs

La Familia

The Resistance
Magnum Force
Dream Team

Les Billaroides
Les Plus Meilleurs
DeadPoolers
Rack of Ages
Eagle 9

Les Farfadets
Les copains

Les Kingpins

Les Vikings

Les Crazy Eight
2Cool4Pool
LoverPool
Ragnar

Les Kingpins

Les Dynamiques
Les Collégiens
Les Breakers
Dream Team
Billes-Art

Sons of pool

Les Billaroides
Ragnar

Money Ball

The Resistance
Chalk N Roll
Tornado Warning

PA
59.5455%
58.3333%
57.8571%
57.0000%
57.0000%
56.8750%
56.8182%
56.6667%
56.4286%
55.5556%
54.4444%
54.3750%
54.0000%
53.9286%
53.7500%
52.8571%
52.5000%
52.1429%
51.3636%
50.9091%
50.8333%
50.8333%
50.6250%
50.5000%
50.4545%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.5455%
49.5000%
49.2857%
49.2857%
48.3333%
47.5000%
47.5000%
47.0000%
46.6667%
46.6667%
46.4286%
45.8333%
45.5000%
45.0000%
44.5000%
44.1667%
43.7500%
43.3333%
43.1818%
43.0000%

11.9091
11.6667
11.5714
11.4000
11.4000
11.3750
11.3636
11.3333
11.2857
11.1111
10.8889
10.8750
10.8000
10.7857
10.7500
10.5714
10.5000
10.4286
10.2727
10.1818
10.1667
10.1667
10.1250
10.1000
10.0909
10.0000
10.0000
9.9091
9.9000
9.8571
9.8571
9.6667
9.5000
9.5000
9.4000
9.3333
9.3333
9.2857
9.1667
9.1000
9.0000
8.9000
8.8333
8.7500
8.6667
8.6364
8.6000




SL Tier: Gris

00876
00116
00752
09106
00881
00667
09115
00800
00124
04257
00328
02163
01007
01169
00835
01186
09943
00303

Dan
Sylvain
Tommy
Daniel
Daniel
Alain
Josee
Emmanuel
Martin-Pierre
William
Mario
Roberto
Claude
Yves

Remi
Santiago
Guillaume
Gabriel

SL Tier: Noir

00078
00182
01159
01425
07017
00235
00378
05253
01322
05130
00191
00187
00683
07196
01057
00663
01183
05130
00306
00856
00041
00663
00155
01014
07136
01043
00040
00514

Pascal
Robert
Myriam
Helene
Andre
Tony
Serge
Nathan
Maxime
Bernard
Stanley
Michel
Mathieu
Julien
Patrice
Gilles
Chouf
Bernard
Jonathan
Jonathan
Maxime
Gilles
Benoit
Samnang
Paul
Christian
Remi
Pierre-

SL MP MW Team

Pritchard
Stabile
Couvrette
Mallette

Arel

Doré

Gagne

Taillon
Desgroseilliers
Lemoine
Gagnon

Mas

Albert
Constantineau
Touchette
Pineda
Lemay-Lepage
Mamane
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Roy

Martel
Lafranchise
Pelchat
Gagnon
LaBattaglia
Brisebois
Kobuke
Chicoine
Portier
Gonsalves
Leblanc
Savard
Sanscartier
Reid
Larocque
El Ghali
Portier
Afshar
Minogue
Perreault
Larocque
Vallieres
Bo
Bussieres
Dumaine
Payette
Gendron
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Team Name
Chalk N Roll
Les copains

Les Underdogs
Les Dynamiques
Ragnar

Les Collégiens
Les Bulldogs

Le Repére

Les Plus Meilleurs
DeadPoolers
The Shooters
Shooting Stars
Team Spirit

Le Fun Club

Les Putting Cat
Magnum Force
LoverPool

Max Team
Team Name

Les Balles en Main
Dream Team

Rack of Ages

Rack of Ages

Max Team

The WingBalls Fantasticos
Lucky Charms
Team Number 10.v2
Les Dynamiques

La 8 au coin

Les Predateurs

Les Putting Cat

Les Aspirants

La Familia

Le Repére

Les Fire Balls

Les premiers arrivés
Les Aspirants
Minnesota Fats
Team Cross Side
Max Team

Les Vikings
Shooting Stars

Les Predateurs

Les Snowbirds
Tornado Warning
Les Billaroides

Les Farfadets

PA
42.5000%
42.2222%
41.6667%
41.2500%
41.2500%
40.8333%
40.0000%
40.0000%
38.8889%
38.3333%
38.0000%
38.0000%
37.5000%
37.5000%
37.2222%
36.2500%
30.6250%
21.0000%
PA

72.5000%
72.1429%
70.6250%
68.1250%
67.0000%
65.7143%
65.0000%
60.0000%
58.5000%
57.5000%
57.2222%
56.6667%
54.4444%
53.4615%
51.8750%
51.8750%
51.2500%
50.0000%
48.7500%
47.5000%
45.0000%
44.4444%
43.8889%
43.7500%
42.0833%
40.0000%
33.0000%
30.0000%

PPM
8.5000
8.4444
8.3333
8.2500
8.2500
8.1667
8.0000
8.0000
7.7778
7.6667
7.6000
7.6000
7.5000
7.5000
7.4444
7.2500
6.1250
4.2000

PPM

14.5000
14.4286
14.1250
13.6250
13.4000
13.1429
13.0000
12.0000
11.7000
11.5000
11.4444
11.3333
10.8889
10.6923
10.3750
10.3750
10.2500
10.0000
9.7500
9.5000
9.0000
8.8889
8.7778
8.7500
8.4167
8.0000
6.6000
6.0000

Place
61
62

64
64
66
67
67
69
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
77
78

Place
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SL Tier: Noir

05130

Bernard

SL Tier: Vert

01397
00358
01180
00258
00540
01084
00972
00960
00554
00419
00896
01282
01271
00097
01098
01351
01142
02901
01131
01290
00684
00983
00537
01285
00266
00451
09282
01061
00373
01342
01315
00575
00960
01088
00647
01066
01389
01332
01265
01317
00014
00955
01117
00820
01395

Christian
Janelle
Lyne
Marie-Josee
Denis
Yvette
Jean
Michel
Lise
Marie-Josee
Gerry
Nick
Benoit
Kim
Hoang-Son
Melissa
Virginie
Cindy
Alain
Vicent
William
Jessie
Celine
Sophie
Eric
Richard
Tanya
Lyne
Stephane
Benoit
Nancy
Brigitte
Michel
Lucie
Mario
Marie-
Chantal
lan
Mathieu
William
Cynthia
Tanya
Carole
Tommy
Zachary

Portier

Bavota
Favreau
Paquette
Landry
Beaudoin
Larocque
Desmarais
Desmarais
Harnois
Croteau
Normand
Sargent
Savoie
Massé
Tran
Moroney
Lavallee
Cheung
Wilson
Byette
Scutt
Daudelin
Masse
Sanscartier
Van Winden
Nadon
Lee-Chung
Abran
Brault
Beausoleil
Gemme
Rousseau
Desmarais
Dube
Racine
Gagne
Soucy
Boulerice
Mercier
Lecompte
Gagnon
Orsini
Prairie
Ross

Dessroseilliers

SL MP MW Team
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Team Name
Billes-Art
Team Name

La 8 au coin
Les Crazy Eight
Les Bulldogs
Les Snowbirds
Chalk N Roll
Les Vikings
The Inspirations
La 8 au coin
Red Dragon
Chalk N Roll
Team Spirit

Les premiers arrivés
Les Putting Cat
Les Fire Balls
The Resistance
Shooter Shots
Les Crazy Eight
The Resistance
Les Bulldogs
Minnesota Fats
Les Predateurs
Les Vikings
Dream Team
La Familia
LoverPool

Les Dynamiques
Team Number 10.v2
Le Fun Club
Team Spirit
Shooter Shots
Les Breakers
Billes-Art
Billes-Art

Les Tigers

Les Putting Cat
Le Repére

Les copains
Les Vikings
The Shooters
Shooting Stars
Les Underdogs
Team Spirit
Dream Team
Les Farfadets
Les Plus Meilleurs

PA
29.3750%
PA

73.7500%
68.7500%
65.8333%
65.0000%
64.5000%
63.0000%
62.5000%
62.2727%
62.1429%
60.9091%
60.8333%
60.7692%
60.7143%
60.0000%
60.0000%
60.0000%
59.5455%
59.1667%
58.1818%
58.0000%
57.7273%
57.5000%
57.5000%
57.5000%
56.8750%
56.5000%
56.2500%
56.2500%
56.0000%
56.0000%
55.6250%
55.5556%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
55.0000%
54.5455%
54.5455%
54.4444%
54.4444%
54.1667%
53.5714%
53.5714%

T
=

P
5.8
P

-U|
=g

14.7500
13.7500
13.1667
13.0000
12.9000
12.6000
12.5000
12.4545
12.4286
12.1818
12.1667
12.1538
12.1429
12.0000
12.0000
12.0000
11.9091
11.8333
11.6364
11.6000
11.5455
11.5000
11.5000
11.5000
11.3750
11.3000
11.2500
11.2500
11.2000
11.2000
11.1250
11.1111
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
11.0000
10.9091
10.9091
10.8889
10.8889
10.8333
10.7143
10.7143
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SL Tier: Vert

00483
01108
01347
00079
01235
01354
00960
00495
01171
07047
00326
00831
00507
01312
00902
01239
01116
01449
00351
00376
00415
01252
01417
01356
01154
09384
01343
01246
00554
00830
07168
00401
00348
01166
01164
01237
09745
01307
00824
01299
00384
01178
00803
01221
00403
01083
00074

Angela
Lyne
Kevin
Marie-Anne
Tekaroniake
Louis
Michel
Gilles
Frangois
Chantal
Maryse
Joannie
Manon
Julie
Daniel
Dean
Chase
Chris
Pierre
Christine
Diane
Nicole
Alain
Jacob
France
Bronson
Jean-
Zong
Lise
Michael
Christelle
Luc

Lyne
Zachary
Vincent
Konstantin
Charlene
Kelly
Daniel
Eric
Marie-Josee
Noemie
Jocelyne
Hugue
Jose Luis
Gilbert
Lorraine

Minicucci
Leblanc
Maurice Latour
Michaud
Cross-Pranteau
Laferriere
Desmarais
Gauthier
Langlois
Gagnon
Guerin

Van Houtte
Bissonnette
Van Winden
Letarte
Brascoup
Brascoup
Yaakoubian
Gosselin
Auclair
Ducap
Trudeau
Lazure
Leblanc
Dallaire

Kiu

Nantel
Chen
Harnois
Oala

Ayard
Gauthier
Joly
Filiatrault
Laroche
Brezgalov
Cadrin
Thich
Desrosiers
Cowan
Sullivan
Sirois
Orsini
Desgroseilliers
Carmona
Guimont
Lavallee
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Team

Team Name

10104
10505
10112
10103
11105
10702
10906
10101
11105
10709
10101
10507
11104
10701
11108
11105
11105
10905
10106
11104
11106
11106
10107
11108
10709
11004
10903
10705
11107
10106
10903
11103
10103
11101
10905
10705
10706
10706
10904
10105
10101
10903
10109
10111
10507
10702
10901

9-Ball

The Shooters

Les Putting Cat
Shooter Shots

Les Fire Balls

Lucky Charms

Les Breakers

Les Snowbirds

Les Kingpins

Lucky Charms

Max Team

Les Kingpins
DeadPoolers

Le Fun Club
LoverPool

The WingBalls Fantasticos
Lucky Charms
Lucky Charms
Team Cross Side
Les Dynamiques

Le Fun Club

Les Predateurs

Les Predateurs
Rack of Ages

The WingBalls Fantasticos
Max Team

The Resistance

Les Billaroides
Billes-Art

Les copains

Les Dynamiques
Les Billaroides
Chalk N Roll

Les Fire Balls
2Cool4Pool

Team Cross Side
Billes-Art

Team Number 10.v2
Team Number 10.v2
The Inspirations

Le Repére

Les Kingpins

Les Billaroides
Magnum Force

Les Plus Meilleurs
DeadPoolers

Les Breakers

Les premiers arrivés

PA
53.3333%
53.1250%
53.1250%
52.5000%
52.5000%
52.2222%
52.0833%
52.0000%
51.6667%
51.5000%
51.2500%
51.2500%
51.1111%
51.1111%
50.8333%
50.8333%
50.7143%
50.7143%
50.4545%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
50.0000%
49.5833%
49.4444%
49.4444%
49.2857%
49.2857%
49.1667%
49.1667%
49.0000%
48.8889%
48.8889%
48.7500%
48.3333%
48.3333%
48.3333%
48.1818%
48.0000%
47.5000%
47.2727%
47.2222%
47.0833%
47.0000%
47.0000%
46.8750%

10.6667
10.6250
10.6250
10.5000
10.5000
10.4444
10.4167
10.4000
10.3333
10.3000
10.2500
10.2500
10.2222
10.2222
10.1667
10.1667
10.1429
10.1429
10.0909
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
10.0000
9.9167
9.8889
9.8889
9.8571
9.8571
9.8333
9.8333
9.8000
9.7778
9.7778
9.7500
9.6667
9.6667
9.6667
9.6364
9.6000
9.5000
9.4545
9.4444
9.4167
9.4000
9.4000
9.3750




SL Tier: Vert

01073
00570
01277
00268
01383
00934
05021
00499
01269
01409
01327
01294
01156
01222
33333
01209
01298
01036
00462
01191
00436
00611
01311
07257
00798
01433
00776
01260
00131
00092
01056
11002
01275
01144
01293
00757
01231
00803

Sylvie
Karla
Sonia
Line
Jeannine
Marie-
Fanny
Eleni
Yvonne
Josee
Jean-
Jean-
Jean-Michel
Yannick
Thierry
Ashley
Christine
Sebastien
Nicole
Chantal
Antoine
Dennis
Julie
Suzanne
Eric
Hugo
Pierre
Thomas
Chantal
Karine
Kimberly
Diane
Marco
Isabelle
Gilbert
Mehdi
Diane
Jocelyne

Gemme
Barrena
Brunette
Marier
Godin

Wick
Deraspe
Logan
René
Theoret
Chabot
Picard
Paquin
Bourassa
Dugard
Clavette
Desnoyers
Stebenne
Tetreault
Tremblay
Lam-Ducap
Hannigan
Vachon
Pilon
Gauthier
Bessette
Sicard
Dumont-Goyette
Champagne
Lavallee
Lordon Mercier
Bouchard
Godbout
Legault
Dunberry
Smati
Lalonde
Orsini
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Team Name

Les Breakers
Minnesota Fats
Magnum Force
Les Vikings
Les Vikings
Minnesota Fats
Les Billaroides
2Cool4Pool
Les Tigers
Rack of Ages
Team Cross Side
Les Farfadets
Minnesota Fats
Ragnar
LoverPool

Les Kingpins
LoverPool

Les Breakers
La Familia

Les Aspirants
Tornado Warning
Sons of pool
Les Snowbirds
La Familia

Les Collégiens
Dream Team
Sons of pool
Les Aspirants
Les Kingpins
Le Repére

Les Tigers
2Cool4Pool
Team Number 10.v2
Rack of Ages
Les Underdogs
Les Collégiens
DeadPoolers
Les copains

PA
46.8750%
46.2500%
46.2500%
45.8333%
45.7143%
45.5556%
45.5000%
45.5000%
45.0000%
45.0000%
44.5000%
44.1667%
43.8889%
43.8889%
43.8889%
43.5000%
43.5000%
43.0000%
42.8571%
42.7778%
42.7778%
42.7273%
42.5000%
42.5000%
42.0833%
42.0000%
41.8182%
41.1111%
41.0000%
41.0000%
40.7143%
40.7143%
40.6250%
40.5556%
40.5556%
40.0000%
40.0000%
40.0000%

9.3750
9.2500
9.2500
9.1667
9.1429
9.1111
9.1000
9.1000
9.0000
9.0000
8.9000
8.8333
8.7778
8.7778
8.7778
8.7000
8.7000
8.6000
8.5714
8.5556
8.5556
8.5455
8.5000
8.5000
8.4167
8.4000
8.3636
8.2222
8.2000
8.2000
8.1429
8.1429
8.1250
8.1111
8.1111
8.0000
8.0000
8.0000

101
101
103
104
105
105
105
108
108
110
111
112
112
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
123
125
126
126
128
128
128



